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Job polarization and inequalities
June, 22nd and 23rd 2023

Location : Building « Chénes 1 » - Entrance 4
4th floor, Room A406

Program
Thursday, June 22nd
9:30—-10am Registration
Coffee
9:55 am Welcome address by Thepthida Sopraseuth (CYU)

10 am —10:50 am « Resilience to Automation: the Role of Task Overlap for Job Finding »
Emilie Rademakers (Utrecht University)
Joint with D. Dabed (Utrecht University), S. Genz (Utrecht University, TPRI, IAB)
Discussant : Olivier Charlot (CYU)
10:50 —11:40 am « Labor Market Polarization and The Great Urban Divergence »,
Eric Mengus (HEC Paris and CEPR),
Joint with D.R. Davis (Columbia and NBER) and T. Michalski (HEC Paris and
GREGHECQ)
Discussant : Guillaume Chappelle (CYU)
11:40 - 12:10 Coffee break
12:10-1 pm « Job polarization, labor market fluidity and the flattening of the Phillips Curve »,
Riccardo Zago (Banque de France),
Joint with D. Siena (Politecnico di Milano)
Discussant : Fabien Tripier (Paris Dauphine University)

1pm—2pm Lunch

2 —2:50 pm « Inefficient automation »
Nathan Zorzi (Dartmouth), Joint with M. Beraja (MIT and NBER)

Discussant : Frangois Langot (Le Mans University)
2:50 — 3:40 pm « Techies and Firm Level Productivity »,
Ariell Reshef (PSE), joint with J. Harrigan (University of Virginia and NBER) and F.

Toubal (Paris Dauphine University)

Discussant : Idriss Fontaine (Université de la Réunion)
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3:40—-4:10 pm Coffee break

4:10-5:10 pm « TOPAZE in a flash » : short presentations of papers from the ANR Topaze, 20

minutes for each paper, including questions

e Clément Bosquet (CES, University of Paris 1) « Political consequences of job
polarization: Evidence from French local labor markets », joint with C. HéEmet
(PSE), P. Maarek (University of Paris 2), T. Sopraseuth( CYU)

e Cristina Terra (ESSEC), «Gender wage gap and job flexibility », joint with G.
Gonzaga (PUC-Rio) and M. Oaquim ‘Princeton University)

e Normann Rion (CYU) « Job polarization in a dual labor market », joint with T.
Sopraseuth (CYU) and Olivier Charlot (CYU)

7 :30 pm Diner at « Neva Cuisine », 2 rue de Bern, 75008 Paris
Métro : Gare Saint Lazare (line L), Lieége (line 14), Europe (line 3)
Diner upon invitation

Before diner, drinks at a bar in Paris, near the restaurant, for participants who want

to join.
Friday, June 23rd
9:30-10am Coffee
10-10:50 am « Tinbergen Rate : Education, Technology and Wage Inequality »

Raquel Fonseca (Ugam)
Joint with E. Lalé (Ugam), F. Langos (Le Mans University), T. Sopraseuth (CYU)

Discussant : Guillaume Vandenbroucke (Federal Reserve Bank of Saint Louis)

10:50 —11:40 am « The Occupational Ladder: Implications for Wage Growth and Wage Gaps over
the Life Cycle » , Matias Cortes (York University)
Joint with K. Foley (University of Saskatchewan) and H. Siu (University of British
Columbia)

Discussant : Gregory Vergugo (Evry University, Paris-Saclay)
11:40 - 12:10 Coffee break

12:10-1:10 pm « TOPAZE in a flash » : short presentations of papers from the ANR Topaze, 20

minutes for each paper, including questions

e Maxime Liegey (Université de Strasbourg) « Job Polarization and the Urban
Wage premium », joint with N. Picard (Université de Strasbourg)

e Maybe one presenter here, TBA

e Danial Laskari (Boston College), « Capital-Skill Complementarity in Firms and
in the Aggregate Economy », joint with G. Berlingieri (ESSEC), F. Boeri (ESSEC
and LSE), J. Vogel (UCLA)

1:10 pm Lunch
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Conference venue :

CY Cergy Paris Université - Thema
33 boulevard du Port - 95011 Cergy-Pontoise Cedex

Building « Chénes 1 » - Entrance 4
Presentations and coffee breaks : Room A406, 4th floor

Lunch : 2nd floor mezzanine

How to get here : see information posted here

https://thema.u-cergy.fr/evenements/workshops-colloques-conferences/article/workshop-job-
polarization-and-inequalities

Internet access : will be provided

Contact information :

*Any questions on the scientific program ? contact Thepthida Sopraseuth

*Any question on logistics, travel arrangement or reimbursement ? contact
Yolande GUSTAVE yolande.gustave@cyu.fr, +33 1 34 25 60 83

Cécile MONCELON cecile.moncelon@cyu.fr, +33 1 34 25 60 63


https://thema.u-cergy.fr/evenements/workshops-colloques-conferences/article/workshop-job-polarization-and-inequalities
https://thema.u-cergy.fr/evenements/workshops-colloques-conferences/article/workshop-job-polarization-and-inequalities
mailto:yolande.gustave@cyu.fr
mailto:cecile.moncelon@cyu.fr
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BOLH

BOSQUET
CHAPELLE
CHARLOT
CORTES
FONSECA
FONTAINE
HEMET
LANGOT
LASHKARI
LIEGEY
MARCASSA
MENGUS
OAQUIM
PICARD
RADEMAKERS
RAMZA
RESHEF

RION

SIEGEL
SOPRASEUTH
TERRA
TRIPIER
VANDERBROOCKE
VERGUDO
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Zsofia
Giuseppe
Nathalie

Clément
Guillaume
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Matias
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Idriss
Camille
Francois
Danial
Maxime
Stefania
Eric

Maria
Nathalie
Emilie
Aicha
Ariell
Normann
Christian
Thepthida
Cristina
Fabien
Guillaume
Grégory
Riccardo
Nathan

Institution

Central European University, CEPR
ESSEC

University of Vermont, USA
Université Paris 1 Panthéon-
Sorbonne, CES

CY Cergy Paris University

CY Cergy Paris University
York University

ESG-UQAM

Université de la Réunion

Paris School of Economics

Le Mans University

Boston College

University of Strasbourg

CY Cergy Paris University

HEC Paris

Princeton University
University of Strasbourg
Utrecht University

CY Cergy Paris University
Paris School of Economics

CY Cergy Paris University
University of Kent

CY Cergy Paris Université
ESSEC

Université Paris Dauphine - PSL
Federal Reserve Bank of Saint Louis
Université d'Evry, Paris-Saclay
Banque de France

Dartmouth University
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email
BaranyZs@ceu.edu

Giuseppe.BERLINGIERI@essec.edu

nmathieu@uvm.edu

clement.bosquet@univ-parisl.fr
guillaume.chapelle@cyu.fr
olivier.charlot@cyu.fr
gmcortes@yorku.ca
fonseca.raquel@ugam.ca
idriss.fontaine@univ-reunion.fr
camille.hemet@psemail.eu
Francois.Langot@univ-lemans.fr
danial.lashkari@bc.edu
mliegey@unistra.fr
stefania.marcassa@cyu.fr
mengus@hec.fr
mariaoaguim@hotmail.com
picardn@unistra.fr
e.c.m.rademakers@uu.nl
aicha.ramza@cyu.fr
ariell.reshef@psemail.eu
normann.rion@cyu.fr
c.siegel@kent.ac.uk
thepthida.sopraseuth@cyu.fr
cristina.terra@essec.edu
fabien.tripier@dauphine.psl.eu
guillaumevdb@gmail.com
gregory.verdugo@univ-evry.fr
r.zago87@gmail.com
Nathan.G.Zorzi@dartmouth.edu
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